
PANEL AIR
CONDITIONER

COOLING
YOUR INDUSTRY
OPTIMISING
YOUR PROCESS

YEARS OF
EXCELLENCE IN
REFRIGERATION
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PANEL AIR
CONDITIONER

State of Art Enclosure Cooling Range With Highest 
Energy Efficiency While Handling Peak Heat Load

FEATURES
High Ambient
Temperature E�cient

GI Sheet Metal With
Powder Coated

Easy Mount Studs
For Simple Installation

CE Certified
European Confirmity

Combination of 
High E�ciency
Heat Exchanger & Air Flow

Maximum Utilization of Natural
Law of Heat Transfer

Energy E�cient
Balanced Design
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PACS-250-DS

PACS-550-DS

PACS-1050-DS

PACS-1550-DS

PACS-2550-DS

PACS-4550-S

PACS-6550-S

PACS-8550-S

250 (215)

550 (473)

1050 (903)

1550 (1333)

2550 (2193)

4550 (3912)

6550 (5632)

8550 (7352)

230

320

600

850

1350

1700

2200

2600

220-240V AC, 1 Ph, 50 Hz

230 V AC, 1 Ph, 50/60 Hz

230 V AC, 1 Ph, 50/60 Hz

230 V AC, 1 Ph, 50/60 Hz

230 V AC, 1 Ph, 50/60 Hz

230 V AC, 1 Ph, 50/60 Hz

440 V AC, 3 Ph, 50/60 Hz

440 V AC, 3PH, 50/60 Hz

R134a

R134a

R134a

R134a

R134a

R134a / R22

R134a / R22

R134a / R22

DOOR/SIDE

DOOR/SIDE

DOOR/SIDE

DOOR/SIDE

DOOR/SIDE

SIDE

SIDE

SIDE

340

340

340

440

440

530

530

530

240

240

245

350

350

620

720

720

475

475

640

1000

1000

1400

1400

1400

23

23

30

59

63

104

114

134

CAPCITY IN
WATTS (kcal/h)

WATTS INPUT GAS TYPE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT APPROX

MODEL COOLING POWER REFRIGERANT MOUNTING DIMENSION MM WEIGHT KG

*Available on demand in stainless steel 304 body, top mount &  power supply options.
*Due to continuous product improvements & its incorporation, HIMALAYA reserves the right to changes the design,
technical specifications & dimensions without prior notice. 

Application :

CNC/VMC/HMC
Machine Panel

Drive/Robot
Panel

Telecommunication
Panel

Automation
Panel

Electrical/Control
Panel

Server 
Panel

OPTIONAL : 
MOUNTING STAINLESS STEEL 304 

BODY CONSTRUCTION

HIMALAYA'S panel air conditioner units are excellent match to your electrical and electronic panel cooling needs.

These units are designed specifically understanding the high sensible cooling requirement panel able to run non stop 
for long hours. High reliable components and electronics supported by high ambient design ensure your machines work 
smoothly all year round. 

The model is available with various capacity ranged from 500 W to 8500 W on single chassis. Them mounting, power 
supply & refrigerant options are available.
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HIMALAYA REFRIGERATION INDUSTRIES

Global Presence 

Thermal Management Protects
Components & Extend Their Service Life

Guaranteed Constant Temperature
Inside The Enclosures.

Range : 500w-8500w


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

